SERIEA

SERIE A (ltaly) 2004/2005 (updated @ 23/4/2024)

DATE
12/09/2004
22/09/2004
26/09/2004
26/09/2004
03/10/2004
16/10/2004
24/10/2004
27/10/2004
30/10/2004
31/10/2004
07/11/2004

10/11/2004

GAME
Brescia v Juventus (0-3)
Atalanta v Inter (2-3)

Inter v Parma (2-2)
Lazio v Milan (1-2)
Roma v Inter (3-3)

Juventus v Messina (2-1)
Milan v Inter (0-0)
Lecce v Inter (2-2)
Inter v Lazio (1-1)

Juventus v Chievo (3-0)
Milan v Roma (1-1)

Inter v Bologna (2-2)

COMMENTARY
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Russian
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

CODE

659-DD10

302-DD83

237-DD60

659-DD3

98-DD60

662-DD10

87-DD59

361-DD50

357-DD50

666-DD10

311-DD42

354-DD50

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL

C+
C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2004-2005-brescia-calcio-juventus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2004-2005-atalanta-bergamo-inter/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2004-2005-inter-parma-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2004-2005-lazio-roma-ac-milan/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2004-2005-as-roma-inter/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2004-2005-juventus-fc-messina-peloro/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2004-2005-ac-milan-inter/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2004-2005-us-lecce-inter/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2004-2005-inter-lazio-roma/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2004-2005-juventus-ac-chievo-verona/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2004-2005-ac-milan-as-roma/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2004-2005-inter-bologna-fc/

14/11/2004
28/11/2004
04/12/2004
12/12/2004
06/01/2005
06/01/2005
09/01/2005
09/01/2005
16/01/2005
06/02/2005
06/02/2005
19/02/2005
27/02/2005
05/03/2005
13/03/2005
20/03/2005
16/04/2005
23/04/2005
08/05/2005
08/05/2005

Cagliari v Inter (3-3)
Inter v Juventus (2-2)
Inter v Messina (5-0)
Milan v Fiorentina (6-0)
Lazio v Roma (3-1)
Lazio v Roma (3-1)
Inter v Sampdoria (3-2)
Inter v Sampdoria (3-2)
Milan v Udinese (3-1)
Parma v Inter (2-2)
Milan v Lazio (2-1)
Udinese v Inter (1-1)
Inter v Milan (0-1)
Roma v Juventus (1-2)
Milan v Sampdoria (1-0)
Roma v Milan (0-2)
Roma v Reggina (1-2)
Milan v Parma (3-0)
Milan v Juventus (0-1)

Parma v Roma (2-1)

Russian
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Italian
Spanish
Italian

Spanish

Russian

Spanish
Spanish
Russian
Russian
Spanish
Russian
Spanish

Spanish

217-DD60
246-DD60
305-DD83
89-DD43
116-DD62
4264
199-DD60
218-DD60
45-DD64
240-DD60
663-DD3
243-DD60
78-DD59
416-DD58
660-DD3
664-DD3
232-DD61
658-DD3
74-DD59

10-DD63

Good

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Good

Good

Good

Excellent

Excellent

Good

Good

Excellent

Good

Excellent

Excellent

C+
C+
C+
C+
Sky
C+
Inter TV

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2004-2005-cagliari-calcio-inter/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2004-2005-inter-juventus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2004-2005-inter-fc-messina-peloro/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2004-2005-ac-milan-acf-fiorentina/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2004-2005-lazio-roma-as-roma/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2004-2005-lazio-roma-as-roma/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2004-2005-inter-sampdoria/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2004-2005-inter-sampdoria/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2004-2005-ac-milan-udinese-calcio/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2004-2005-parma-fc-inter/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2004-2005-ac-milan-lazio-roma/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2004-2005-udinese-calcio-inter/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2004-2005-inter-ac-milan/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2004-2005-as-roma-juventus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2004-2005-ac-milan-sampdoria/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2004-2005-as-roma-ac-milan/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2004-2005-as-roma-reggina-calcio/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2004-2005-ac-milan-parma-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2004-2005-ac-milan-juventus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2004-2005-parma-fc-as-roma/

15/05/2005 Lecce v Milan (2-2) Russian 94-DD66 Good

29/05/2005 Fiorentina v Brescia (3-0) Spanish 11-DD63 Excellent C+

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOQD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com



https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2004-2005-us-lecce-ac-milan/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2004-2005-acf-fiorentina-brescia-calcio/

